IE IOWA STATE BAR ASSC ficial Form No. 129	ISBA #			FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR
				FILED NO.
		./		
	REC \$ 5	COMPUTER V		BOOK 2001 PAC
	AUD \$	RECORDED		2001 OCT -5 A
	H.W.F. 4	COMPARED		(11:15 AM)
				MICKI UTSI RECORDER
parer ormation EARLHAM	AVINGS BANK 1	30 N CHESTNUT AVE B	OX 426 EARLHAM IA City	<u>50072 (515)758-2</u> Phone
5742a	vidual's Name	Street Address	City	SPACE ABOVE THIS L
	RELEAS	SE OF REAL ESTA	TE MORTGAGE	FOR RECORDER
The undersigned,	the present owner	(s) of the mortgage here	nafter described, do he	ereby acknowledge that
a certain mortgage executed by	bearing date of th	e <u>17TH</u> day of	APRIL	_, <u>1972</u> , made ar
	L.B. BARNETT A	ND KAREN M. BARNET	F, HUSBAND AND WIE	E
to EARLHAM SAV	INGS BANK			·····
and Recorded in th	e records of the of	ffice of the Recorder of th	e County of	MADISON
State of Iowa, Bool	< <u>118</u>	of <u>MOBTGAGES</u> is redeemed, paid off, sat	page145	_ on the19TH
•		-		
Words and phras masculine, feminine or		-		uiar or plural number, and
Dated this	TH day of	OCTOBER	2001	
WINN & EAR	No. and No.		~	1
NIL COMPANY	.H.		PARLHAM	AVINGS BANK
NOTE For partial release	AF LON		BY: Robert A	bress
real estate mortgage, s			ROBERT (JARESS,	VICE PRESIDENT
Point No. 13			BY: Salmes	<u>Alllino</u>
CORPORATE				VICE PRESIDENT
STATE OF ! 1	day of <u>0CT</u>	MADISON 200	L before me, the under	UNTY, ss: signed, a Notary Public
and for said Count	y and State, perso	nally appeared <u>ROBE</u>	RT J. KRESS	
ل،۱	<u>AMES L. ADKTNS</u>	VTCF PRESTDENT	, to me personally	
respectively, of sa	id corporation: that	t (Noxx00000X XXXX XD006KXXXXXXX	WWWWWWWWWW	affixed seal thereto is t
seal of said) corp authority of its Boa	oration; that said	instrument was signed d that the said ROBE	(and sealed) on beha	If of said corporation
JAMES L	. ADKINS	as such officers, ack	nowledged the execut	ion of said instrument
be the voluntary ac	t and deed of said	I corporation, by it and by	them voluntarily execu	ted.
		RAK. MILLER MISSION EXPIRES (1)	<u> </u>	MULLA
	Town Se	MMISSION EXPIRES (1)		<u>MTLLER</u> tary Public in and for said S
INDIVIDUAL				
STATE OF On this	_day of	,		UNTY, ss: iigned, a Notary Public
and for said Count		nally appeared		
to me known to	be the identical	person(s) named in and	who executed the f	oregoing instrument
acknowledged that	t (he)(she)(they) ex	xecuted the same as (his)	(her)(their) voluntary a	ct and deed.
		(1)	N	otary Public in and for said S